Waukesha Women's Pocket Billiards Association

Week 23 - 2/8/2024

Mad Women

Sporties Death Squad

8 Balls on Fire

Backstreet Ball Busters
Got Balls

Nice Racks @ Salty Toad
Sporties Dazed & Confused

0 N O O D W N -

Flanagan's Just 4 Fun

Table Runs 8-ball Breaks

Notes, Reminders and Hub-Ba-Balu:
All announcements will be made on the Facebook page and website
www.waukeshapool.com

If you have any questions, please email or call:
wwpbapool@gmail.com
Susie Haze (414) 416-9418
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Total
Frames
169
143
100
88
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51
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Season
Total
Points
1001

875
573
583
551
539
437
393

High Points

Tanya Gearhart
Jennifer Michalski

Shannon Bauske
Bobbi Jo Durst
Sheila Pugh
Gina Stangel

Katie Wenger

Megan Fournier

Jessica Cain
Pat Faulkner
Theresa Tanner
Bobbi Bachik
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